

## Kavi Global Awarded Sustained Excellence in Pure Play Data & Analytics Solutions by Judges Choice Awards 2024



The DDDDDD DDDDDD, hosted by DDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDD, is a merit-driven recognition platform. The winners are selected based on a comprehensive evaluation of past achievements, industry contributions, and a deep analysis of online and historical records.



We are honored to be recognized for our sustained excellence in delivering world-class data and analytics solutions"

Vijitha Kaduwela, Founder and CEO of Kavi Global

Unlike popularity contests, this award celebrates businesses that have made a tangible impact in their industry.

"We are honored to be recognized for our sustained excellence in delivering world-class data and analytics solutions," said Vijitha Kaduwela, Founder & CEO of Kavi Global. "This award validates our relentless commitment to empowering businesses through cutting-edge technology and innovative solutions."

This recognition underscores Kavi Global's position as a trusted leader in data and analytics solutions, setting the benchmark for sustained innovation and impactful contributions to the industry.

Kavi Global is a premier data and analytics solutions provider dedicated to transforming businesses through advanced technology, strategic insights, and innovative solutions. Focusing on delivering measurable impact, Kavi Global empowers organizations to thrive in today's data-driven world.

To learn more on Kavi Global's services and solutions, please visit <u>www.kaviglobal.com</u>.

Check out the winners list of 2024: <u>Judges Choice Awards</u>

For more information

YouTube

Naomi Kaduwela Head of Kavi Labs & Value Engineering, Kavi Global +1 312-438-7687 naomi.kaduwela@kaviglobal.com Visit us on social media: Facebook X LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/766157734

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.